CANADIAN AND U.S. CRUDE OIL PIPELINES AND REFINERIES - 2022
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PIPELINE TOLLS FOR LIGHT OIL (uS$ per barrel)

Edmonton to:

Rounded
2.45
2.75
5.90
7.50
5.30
7.95

10.50

Burnaby (Trans Mountain)
Anacortes (TM/Puget)
Sarnia (Enbridge)
Montréal (Enbridge)
Chicago (Enbridge)
Cushing (Enbridge)

USGC (Enbridge/Seaway)

Hardisty to:

USEC to Montréal (Portland/Montréal)

PIPE

9.95
9.10
2.90

7.85
9.90

Wood River (Express/Platte 10 year committed)
Wood River (Keystone)
Cushing (Keystone 10 year committed)

USGC (Keystone/TC Gulf Coast)
USGC (Enbridge Flanagan IJT)

1.50

LINE TOLLS FOR HEAVY OIL (uS$ per barrel)

Hardisty to:

Notes

PADD

9.45
8.10
6.95
10.05
6.20
8.95
10.65

Chicago (Enbridge)

Cushing (Enbridge/Spearhead)

Cushing (Keystone 10 year committed)

Wood River (Keystone)

Wood River (Express/Platte 10 year committed)
USGC (Keystone IJT)

USGC (Enbridge Flanagan IJT)

1) Assumed exchange ate = 0.79 US$ / 1C$
2) Tolls rounded to nearest 5 cents
3) Tolls in effect March 1, 2022

Crude Refining Capacities as at Nov 1, 2022

(thousand barrels per day)
Petroleum Administration for Defense District

Major Existing Crude QOil Pipelines Carrying
Canadian Crude Oil

Selected other Crude 0il Pipelines

Crude Refining Capacities as at Nov 1, 2022




